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P. S. G. V. P. Mandal’s  

D. N. Patel College of Engineering, Shahada 

Dist. Nandurbar (MS) 

 

E-Resources/Database and Open Education Resources (OER) Links 

SUBSCRIBED E-RESOURCES/DATABASE 

Sr. E-Resources/Database Link 

1 DELNET                                  

USERNAME & PASSWORD For 

access -Username - mhpsgvpm                              

Password – psg6704 

http://delnet.in 

2 National Digital Library of India (NDL) https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/ 

3 NPTEL https://nptel.ac.in/ 

4 Ndltd http://www.ndltd.org/ 

5 SWAYAM https://swayam.gov.in/ 

6 Shodhaganga https://shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in/  

7 Spoken Tutorial https://spoken-tutorial.org/ 

8 e-PG Pathashala https://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/ 
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USEFUL LINKS 
 

Sr. E-Resources Link 

1 A Research Guide for Students https://www.aresearchguide.com/  

2 Big List of Resources- Open 

Eductational Resources 

https://guides.library.tamucc.edu/oer/biglist  

3 Directory of Open Access Books https://www.doabooks.org/  

4 Directory of Open Access Journals 

(DOAJ) 

https://doaj.org/ 

5 Google Scholar https://scholar.google.com/  

6 Indcat https://indcat.inflibnet.ac.in/  

7 Journal Citation Reports (JCR)- 

Measuring your research 

http://guides.library.cornell.edu/c.php?g=322

72&p=203395 

8 NISCAIR Online periodical repository http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/1  

9 OALIB http://www.oalib.com/  

10 Open Access Thesis & Dissertations https://oatd.org/ 

11 Open Knowledge Repository- World 

Bank 

https://openknowledge.worldbank.org/  

12 Oxford Open https://academic.oup.com/journals/pages/ope

n_access 

13 PQDT OPEN: ProQuest Digital Theses https://www.proquest.com// 

14 Springers Open Access Books https://link.springer.com/search/page/3?facet

-content-

type=%22Book%22&package=openaccess  

15 Springers Open Journals https://www.springeropen.com/journals  

16 Taylor & Francis Open Access https://www.tandfonline.com/openaccess/ope

njournals 

17 Video Lecturer.NET https://videolectures.net/  

18 Vidya-Mitra, Intergrated E-Content 

Portal 

http://vidyamitra.inflibnet.ac.in/  

19 Vigyan Prasar Science Portal https://vigyanprasar.gov.in/  
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Knowledge Development 

Sr. E-Resources Link 

1 AGRIS http://agris.fao.org/agris-search/index.do  

2 All Conference Conventions Events 

Meetings 

http://www.allconferences.com/  

3 Info Please https://www.infoplease.com/  

4 IPL.Org https://www.ipl.org/ 

5 Lib Guides Community https://community.libguides.com/  

6 मराठी विश्िकोश प्रथमाितृ्ती https://vishwakosh.marathi.gov.in/ 

7 OSTI.gov https://www.osti.gov/ 

8 Rare Book Room http://www.rarebookroom.org/  

9 Ref Dest https://www.refdesk.com/  

10 UNESCO UIS http://uis.unesco.org/ 

11 University Directory http://www.inflibnet.ac.in/universitydirector

y/ 

 

Patents and Standards 

Sr. E-Resources Link 

1 ECMA International open standards http://www.ecma-

international.org/publications/standards/Stan

dard.htm 

2 Espacenet- Patent Search https://worldwide.espacenet.com/patent/?loc

ale=en_EP  

3 European Patent Office (EPO) http://www.epo.org/searching/free.html  

4 Google Patents https://patents.google.com/  

5 Official website of Intellectual Property 

India 

http://www.ipindia.nic.in/ 

6 Open Geospatial Consortium http://www.opengeospatial.org/standards/is  

7 Open Standards.net http://www.openstandards.net/  

8 US Patent and Tradermark Office 

(PTO) 

http://patft.uspto.gov/ 
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Free/Open-Source Reference Managers and Grammar check tool 

Sr. E-Resources Link 

1 Zotero https://www.zotero.org/  

2 Mendeley https://www.mendeley.com/  

3 Overleaf https://www.overleaf.com/  

4 Quillbot https://quillbot.com/ 

 

Other Important Links 

Sr. E-Resources Link 

1 Government of India Department of 

Science and Technology 

http://www.dst.gov.in/ 

2 Science and Engineering Research 

Board 

http://www.serb.gov.in/  

3 CSIR (Council of Scientific & Industrial 

Research) 

http://www.csirhrdg.res.in  

4 UGC (University Grants Commission) http://www.ugc.ac.in  

5 AICTE https://www.aicte-india.org/ 

6 NAAC (National Assessment and 

Accreditation Council) 

http://naac.gov.in/index.php/en/  

7 PG Scholarship (GATE/GPAT) https://www.aicte-

india.org/schemes/students-development-

schemes/PG-Scholarship-Scheme  

8 DTE Maharashtra http://www.dtemaharashtra.gov.in/  

9 Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological 

University (BATU) 

https://dbatu.ac.in/ 

10 MPSC (Maharashtra Public Service 

Commission) 

http://www.mpsc.gov.in  

11 UPSC (Union Public Service 

Commission) 

https://www.upsc.gov.in  

12 CSIR UGC NET http://csirhrdg.res.in  

13 Government of Maharashtra http://www.maharashtra.gov.in  
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News Papers 

Sr. E-Resources Link 

1 Dainik Sakal https://epaper.esakal.com/FlashClient/Client

_Panel.aspx#currPage=1  

2 Dainik Deshdoot https://www.deshdoot.com/  

3 Dainik Lokmat http://epaper.lokmat.com/  

4 Punaynagari http://www.epunyanagari.com/  

5 Loksatta https://www.loksatta.com/  

6 Divya Marathi https://divyamarathi.bhaskar.com/  

7 Maharashtra Times https://maharashtratimes.com/  

8 Nai dunia https://www.naidunia.com/  

9 Times of India https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/  

10 Indian Express https://indianexpress.com/  

11 Employment News http://www.employmentnews.gov.in/  
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